

Capture the QR code to receive more information about the MPO EZ-Way



# MPO PLUS® EZ-WAY

## **Tailored for** Dual 800G **Transceivers**

Dual MPO-12

**DUAL MPO** (DR4)





SENKO's integrated 'soft-spring' feature significantly enhances the ease of insertion and removal of MPO connectors from transceivers and adapters. This smooth spring action not only improves user-friendliness during the patching process but also prevents the generation of unnecessary plastic debris.

### **OSFP-DD**

## **EZ Access**

- · Seamless Moves, Adds and
- Changes (MACs)
- · Push-pull simplicity Easy access even in the densest of panels



**High Density Patch Panels** 

#### **FEATURES**

- Compatible with dual MPO transceivers
- · Fortified soft spring design
- Industry leading IL 0.25dB
- User-friendly push-pull boot
- Reduced footprint for perfect fit
  - Designed for "belly to belly" configurations



**Patent US** 11256041B2







Contact Us 🕒 🖾 🌐 😯 senko.com/contact

click here